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For More Creative Ideas Visit: CreateWithTerriGaines.com

‘Inking of You’ Card Sketch #129

1/2" x 5=1/2"
142 % 5a1/0"
1-1/4" x 5-1/2"

4-1/4" x 1-1/2"

Decorative
Image(s)

CARD BASE

Translucent Florals Bundle Card Sketch #129

* Bundle includes Stamp Set & Dies for 10% savings

Card #2:

Description

Translucent Florals Bundle*
*Translucent Florals Stamp Set
Delightful Floral Designer Paper
Basic White Cardstock

Berry Burst Cardstock

Pretty Peacock Cardstock
Pretty Peacock Ink

Bubble Bath Ink

Berry Burst Ink

Calypso Coral Ink

Parakeet Party Green Ink
Adhesive-backed Glitter Sequins
Sweet Sorbet Metallic Ribbon
Parakeet Party Metallic Ribbon
2" Circle Punch

2-3/8" Circle Punch
*Translucent Florals Dies
Painted Texture 3D Folder
Sponge Daubers

Item #
162253
162243
162356
159276
144243
150880
150083
161664
147143
147101
159208
162029
159200
159196
133782
161354
162252
154317
133773
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Card #3:

‘Inking of You’ Card Sketch Tips:

¢ Cardbase can be 8-1/2" x 5-1/2"
scored/folded at 4-1/4" or 4-1/4" x 11"
scored/folded at 5-1/2"

e Decorative Image(s) can be any size or
shape

¢ Add as many layers as desired

e Optional Ribbon/Trim can be tied into
bow or knot

¢ Adhere with adhesive &/or Dimensionals

Thank you for creating with me,
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