

Translucent Florals Bundle - Card Sketch #129



Card #1:

CreateWith Terricals es.com
Images © 2023 Stampin' Up!®

Card #2:



Card #3:

'Inking of You' Card Sketch #129

1/2" x 5-1/2"	1/2" x 5-1/2"	1-1/4" x 5-1/2"
4-1/4	" x 1-1/2	
	大	Image(s)

* Bundle includes Stamp Set & Dies for 10% savings

Description	Item #	1	2	3
Translucent Florals Bundle*	162253		Χ	Χ
*Translucent Florals Stamp Set	162243		Х	Χ
Delightful Floral Designer Paper	162356	Х	Χ	Χ
Basic White Cardstock	159276	Х	Х	Χ
Berry Burst Cardstock	144243		Χ	
Pretty Peacock Cardstock	150880			Х
Pretty Peacock Ink	150083		Х	Χ
Bubble Bath Ink	161664		Х	
Berry Burst Ink	147143		Х	
Calypso Coral Ink	147101		Х	Х
Parakeet Party Green Ink	159208			Χ
Adhesive-backed Glitter Sequins	162029	Х	Х	Х
Sweet Sorbet Metallic Ribbon	159200	Х	Χ	
Parakeet Party Metallic Ribbon	159196			Χ
2" Circle Punch	133782		Χ	
2-3/8" Circle Punch	161354		Χ	
*Translucent Florals Dies	162252			Χ
Painted Texture 3D Folder	154317			Х
Sponge Daubers	133773			Χ

'Inking of You' Card Sketch Tips:

- Cardbase can be 8-1/2" x 5-1/2" scored/folded at 4-1/4" <u>or</u> 4-1/4" x 11" scored/folded at 5-1/2"
- Decorative Image(s) can be any size or shape
- Add as many layers as desired
- Optional Ribbon/Trim can be tied into bow or knot
- Adhere with adhesive &/or Dimensionals

Thank you for creating with me,

